You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ HCS410-I/SN : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited

Series KEELOQ®
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Type Code Hopping Encoder and Transponder
Applications Access Control Systems
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC
Packaging Tube
HCS3920FT1L00
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
RES SMD 0.001 OHM 1% 5W
3920
HCS410-I/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPND
8TSSOP
HCS410T-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPOND
8SOIC
HCS3920FTL500
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
RES SMD 0.0005 OHM 1% 5W
3920
HCS410/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPOND
8SOIC
HCS3920FTL300
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
RES SMD 0.0003 OHM 1% 5W
3920
HCS410/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPND
8TSSOP
HCS410-I/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCODR/TRNSPOND 8DIP
06033A221KAT4A 7MB0300RA060 ADM207EARZ-REEL AOK40N30 AON7702A
APTGF30X60RTP2G BCX56E6359 CAT811TTBI-T CM300HA-20 DTC014EV1
EGE06-04 EP1C4F400C8N FAN1616AS5X FDN305N-NL GRM0225C1E6R5WDAEL
GRM1535C1H271JDD5D GRT31CR61E335KE01L IP-B60-02 LH1506AAB LNK564DN-TL
MAX14550AEETB+T MAX1487EESA+ MAX3222ECAP+T MAX3385ECAP-T MAX817MCSA
MCD220-18I01 MMBT6428 MMBZ5241BLT1G ND260N12K PCM1781DBQ
PWB60A80 RLF7030T-1R0N6R4 S-93L66ADOI- SB560L-5701E3/72 SKKT72B16E
SM2014NSUC-TRG SMBJ12D-M3/H SMBZ5934-E3/52 SMV1705-079 STAC9751XXTEC1XR
T1851N60TOH TCA0J106M8R TPD1E10B09DPYT TPS40170RGYR UPC8125G